
2026 Columbia Lacrosse
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 14, 2026)

 
 

Record: Overall Home Away Neutral
All Games 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0

Date Opponent WL Score Att.
2/14/26 at Sacred Heart W 14-5 125

Team Statistics
COLUMBI

A OPP
SHOT STATISTICS
    Goals-Shot Att. 14-38 5-26
    Goals Per Game 14.00 5.00
    Shot Pct. .368 .192
    Shots on Goal-Att. 29-38 16-26
    SOG Pct. .763 .615
    Shots/Game 38.0 26.0
    Assists 11 2
FREE POSITION OPPORTUNITIES
    Free Position Made-Att. 1-4 2-2
    Free Position pct. .250 1.000
GOAL BREAKDOWN
    Total Goals 14 5
    Free Position 1 2
    Unassisted 3 3
    Overtime 0 0
    Goals Scored Avg 14.00 5.00
GROUND BALLS 14 14
DRAW CONTROLS 14 8
TURNOVERS 15 16
CAUSED TURNOVERS 7 8
CLEARS 18-21 19-21
    Clear Pct. .857 .905
SHOT CLOCK VIOLATIONS 0 2
ATTENDANCE
    Total 0 125
    Dates-Avg Per Date 0/ 1/125
    Neutral Site #-Avg 0/

# Player GP G A PTS SH GW GB DC TO CT FOULS
14 Zhai, Michelle 1 4 4 8 6 0 0 0 1 1 0
2 Messner, Cecelia 1 3 4 7 8 0 1 5 2 0 0
8 Becker, Anna 1 2 2 4 7 0 2 5 2 0 0
12 Brogan, Maddie 1 2 0 2 8 0 0 0 1 0 0
25 Hoverman, Grace 1 1 1 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 0
16 Quigley, Kate 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
7 Row, Emma 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 Ebeling, Katherine 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Flemming, Cordelia 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 2 1 0
6 Goger, Maddy 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0
21 Hong, Serena 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Kimche, Ava 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
20 Kirch, Lilah 1 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 3 1 0
1 Lee, Katelyn 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
10 Raiszadeh, Natalia 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0
9 Sullivan, Finch 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Surace, Alison 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0
TM Team 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Totals 1 14 11 25 38 1 14 14 15 7 5
Opponents 1 5 2 7 26 0 14 8 16 8 7

# Goalie GP MIN GA GAA SAVE PCT W-L-T
22 Kimche, Ava 1 57:40 4 4.16 11 .733 1-0-0
29 Ebeling, Katherine 1 02:20 1 25.71 0 .000 0-0-0

Totals 2 60:00 5 5.00 11 .688 1-0-0
Opponents 2 60:00 14 14.00 15 .517 0-1-0

Goals by Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total
Columbia 4 3 2 5 14
Opponents 1 3 0 1 5

Saves by Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total
Columbia 3 1 3 4 11
Opponents 3 5 3 4 15

Shots by Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total
Columbia 10 10 7 11 38
Opponents 7 5 7 7 26

Shot on Goal 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total
Columbia 6 7 5 8 26
Opponents 3 3 3 5 14


